
Item no.
Category
Material
Mounting
Cord length
Dimmable function
Voltage
Socket
Wattage max
Classification
IP Class
Height mm
Ø mm
Product weight kg
Light source included

HB1689
Ceiling lamp
Metal/Oak
Ceiling hook
2,8 m
Yes
230V
E27
23W

IP20
194
550
2,08
No

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

HB1689007
Black	

HB1689036			 
White

STREET 
PENDANT (L)


